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OP MEMORIAL D'AGOSTINO (0404044A)
MILANO - 12-10-2004 - 05-11-2004

Torneo OP MEMORIAL D'AGOSTINO 0404044A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 12-10-2004 - 05-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1944 M 104982

29 NC Berton Venanzio          ITA LOM MI 1395 0 0 1951 M 119519

25 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1688 0 0 1962 M 117532

7 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1965 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

3 2N Bonardi Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1616 0 0 1943 M 101008

20 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1406 0 0 1957 M 111715

4 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1978 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

18 M Chiaretti Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 2191 0 0 1971 M 805149 110378

8 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1925 0 0 1965 M 101749

22 2N Cireni Michele           ITA LOM MI 1721 0 0 1947 M 114077

28 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1961 M 119517

11 1N Conti Walter             ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1937 M 104001

9 1S Daleno Michele           ITA LOM MI 1420 0 0 1937 M 101755

2 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2118 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

26 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1862 0 0 1960 M 118111

27 1N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1970 M 118516

21 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1688 0 0 1968 M 112416

23 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1718 0 0 1972 M 117354

6 CM Giani Franco             ITA LOM MI 2096 0 0 1932 M 811238 101743

15 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA LOM MI 1553 0 0 1985 M 109363

19 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1947 M 111088

12 2N Ielasi Domenico          ITA LOM MI 1574 0 0 1930 M 104015

24 CM Jara Benavides Erick JesusITA LOM MI 2122 0 0 1982 M 814385 117517

33 NC Lauricella Calogero      ITA LOM MI 1470 0 0 1949 M 122740

31 M Leoni Leopoldo           ITA LOM MI 2161 0 0 1957 M 121257

16 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1793 0 0 1969 M 110301

13 1N Petruzza Domenico        ITA LOM PV 1796 0 0 1968 M 104864

10 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA LOM MI 1768 0 0 1966 M 102949

17 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1550 0 0 1958 M 110305

32 3N Rossi Luciano            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1945 M 122739

5 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1910 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

1 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1680 0 0 1968 M 100158

30 3N Vujic Dragan             ITA LOM CR 1518 0 0 1972 M 121186
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1944 M 104982

29 NC Berton Venanzio          ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1951 M 119519

25 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 117532

3 2N Bonardi Giuseppe         ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1943 M 101008

20 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1406 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 111715

8 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA 1925 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1965 M 101749

22 2N Cireni Michele           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 114077

28 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1961 M 119517

11 1N Conti Walter             ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1937 M 104001

9 1S Daleno Michele           ITA 1420 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1937 M 101755

26 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 118111

27 1N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1970 M 118516

21 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 112416

23 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1972 M 117354

15 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1985 M 109363

19 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1947 M 111088

12 2N Ielasi Domenico          ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1930 M 104015

33 NC Lauricella Calogero      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1949 M 122740

31 M Leoni Leopoldo           ITA 2161 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 121257

16 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 M 110301

13 1N Petruzza Domenico        ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 104864

10 1N Popovic Dragan           ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1966 M 102949

17 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 110305

1 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1968 M 100158

30 3N Vujic Dragan             ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 111 0 1972 M 121186
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